
14th Annual RED Arena Round-Up Horse Show 
at RED Arena DRIPPING SPRINGS 

2435 W. Fitzhugh Rd. Dripping Springs TX 78620 
(please use this exact address, google maps goes to the old location) 

 
Friday May 17 & Saturday May 19, 2024 

 
Please plan to arrive 45 mins before your scheduled Ride Time 
 

1. PARK: The parking lot will be reserved for handicap parking. If you do not need handicap 
parking, please tell the parking Volunteers that you are a Rider and do NOT need handicap 
parking. They may have you park up top or in the pasture and shuttle you in a golf cart so we 
can save the close in handicap parking spots.  
 

2. First thing to do is CHECK IN with us: Check in at the usual family entry door – Look for the 
“HELMET PREP” signs. This is the single door at the center of the building.  We’ll have your 
rider pack and t-shirt. We will also be able to tell you if we are running on time/early/late. 

o All Riders will receive the 2024 T-shirt. We love for them to wear their RED arena shirt 
for the pictures, but it’s not required.   

o Rider numbers should be pinned to the back of the shirt.  The numbers are helpful for 
us if they can be worn, but not required. 

o If you are early, you can walk around to the double doors at the gift shop to shop, buy 
food, drinks, snacks, cheer on other riders in the arena, shop silent auction, use the 
restrooms at the outdoor covered area.  

o We’ll also have kids games set up under the covered parking so the kids can play while 
they wait for their heat. 
 

3. RIDE TIME: Return to the CHECK-IN table 2 Heats before your Heat.   
o This is the table at the Family Entry where you checked in, under the covered parking. 
o Ex: You are in Heat 8. Plan to enter the helmet area when Heat 6 starts in the arena. 
o Yall will go inside to get helmet and belt on with our volunteers 
o Your therapist or instructor will take your child out to the ramp to get on their horse and 

you will go out to watch along the arena rail. 
o Take everything with you. Your Rider will dismount out on the trail and be given back to 

you out on the trail.   
o Please bring walkers and wheelchairs to the far end of the arena, we will dismount to 

wheelchairs on the black mats outside the arena (like we did last year) 
 

4. SURPRISE RACE: Once we are on the horse we’ll do a surprise race in the arena for our 
place ribbons. 
 

5. TRAIL PATTERN: Then the riders will exit the arena on their horse to ride their trail pattern 
out on the trail.  Families will walk down the arena aisle to exit the back of the arena to the 
viewing areas under the trees.  PLEASE DO NOT CLIMB ON THE TEMPORARY PANELS 
(please don’t climb anywhere here but especially not on the gray panels) 



 
6. DISMOUNT: Once they have completed their trail pattern we will dismount out on the trail and 

pass them back to you at one of the gates or set them in their wheelchair.  Then you can go 
back up the arena aisle to shop the silent auction, get food, snacks and everything RED arena 
in the gift shop. 

 
7. SILENT AUCTION:  Please create an account on our silent auction site BEFORE you arrive: 

www.charityauction.bid/goREDarena to bid in the silent auction or vote for horse of the year.  
This is a big part of our fund raiser, so please share the link with family, friends, social media. 

 
8. FOOD & DRINKS: Please bring a credit card to purchase tickets for food, drinks & raffles and 

gift shop items. (We will not have change for cash transactions).  
o Tickets will be sold near the gift shop entry and in the gift shop 
o Tickets are $5 each  

 BBQ Plates = 2 tickets 
 Pizza Slice, Chick-Fil-a, Sausage Wrap = 1 ticket 
 2 Snacks or 2 Drinks = 1 ticket 

o The same $5 tickets are used for the raffles at the gift shop entry.  
 

Rider’s Ride Time Sorted by First Name 

 
 

Rider Round-Up ACTUAL Suggested
Frist Name Heat Day Ride Time Arrival Time

"Austin" Stephen M 14 Sat 5/18 9:40 AM 9:00 AM

Abi M 19 Sat 5/18 10:30 AM 9:50 AM

Adrian M 30 Sat 5/18 1:30 PM 12:50 PM

Agustin G "Gus" 17 Sat 5/18 10:10 AM 9:30 AM

Aidan E 8 Fri 5/17 6:10 PM 5:30 PM

AJ M 30 Sat 5/18 1:30 PM 12:50 PM

Alan R 12 Sat 5/18 9:20 AM 8:40 AM

Aleksey G 15 Sat 5/18 9:50 AM 9:10 AM

Alexis R 12 Sat 5/18 9:20 AM 8:40 AM

Amber B 3 Fri 5/17 5:00 PM - Quite 4:30 PM

Anita K 17 Sat 5/18 10:10 AM 9:30 AM

Anna B 11 Sat 5/18 8:50 AM 8:20 AM

Annabella S 6 Fri 5/17 5:45 PM 5:00 PM

Anwyn "Wynnie" H 11 Sat 5/18 8:50 AM 8:20 AM

Ariana C 15 Sat 5/18 9:50 AM 9:10 AM

Ashley R 9 Fri 5/17 6:20 PM 5:40 PM

Ava Z 27 Sat 5/18 1:00 PM 12:20 PM

Ayana J 10 Fri 5/17 6:30 PM 5:40 PM

http://www.charityauction.bid/goREDarena


 
 

Rider Round-Up ACTUAL Suggested
Frist Name Heat Day Ride Time Arrival Time

Barrett B 28 Sat 5/18 1:10 PM 12:30 PM

Bella  L 3 Fri 5/17 5:00 PM - Quite 4:30 PM
Bella D 6 Fri 5/17 5:45 PM 5:00 PM

Blake B 10 Fri 5/17 6:30 PM 5:40 PM

Bowen B 28 Sat 5/18 1:10 PM 12:30 PM

Boyd H 24 Sat 5/18 11:20 AM 10:40 AM

Brandon N 10 Fri 5/17 6:30 PM 5:40 PM

Brandon R 10 Fri 5/17 6:30 PM 5:40 PM

Breda L 18 Sat 5/18 10:20 AM 9:40 AM

Brenden W 24 Sat 5/18 11:20 AM 10:40 AM

Brooklyn P 16 Sat 5/18 10:00 AM 9:20 AM

Camila G 26 Sat 5/18 12:50 PM 12:10 PM

Carter P 3 Fri 5/17 5:00 PM - Quite 4:30 PM

Catherine C 30 Sat 5/18 1:30 PM 12:50 PM

Charlie K 4 Fri 5/17 5:10 PM - Quite 4:40 PM

Clark R 8 Fri 5/17 6:10 PM 5:30 PM

Connor F 6 Fri 5/17 5:45 PM 5:00 PM

Crawford H 27 Sat 5/18 1:00 PM 12:20 PM

Cristina S 6 Fri 5/17 5:45 PM 5:00 PM

Danny G 16 Sat 5/18 10:00 AM 9:20 AM

Dorothy D 15 Sat 5/18 9:50 AM 9:10 AM

Eden B 9 Fri 5/17 6:20 PM 5:40 PM

Elena Ch 19 Sat 5/18 10:30 AM 9:50 AM

Elena G 26 Sat 5/18 12:50 PM 12:10 PM

Eli D 13 Sat 5/18 9:30 AM 8:50 AM

Elia B 21 Sat 5/18 10:50 AM 10:10 AM

Elin P 25 Sat 5/18 12:30 PM 11:40 AM
ElizabethB 21 Sat 5/18 10:50 AM 10:10 AM

Ellie S 20 Sat 5/18 10:40 AM 10:00 AM

Eloise C 29 Sat 5/18 1:20 PM 12:40 PM

Emma S 25 Sat 5/18 12:30 PM 11:40 AM

Emma T 9 Fri 5/17 6:20 PM 5:40 PM

Esther L 13 Sat 5/18 9:30 AM 8:50 AM

Evan G 25 Sat 5/18 12:30 PM 11:40 AM

Gabriel N 20 Sat 5/18 10:40 AM 10:00 AM

Galia M 7 Fri 5/17 6:00 PM 5:15 PM

Gianna M 7 Fri 5/17 6:00 PM 5:15 PM

Gloria K 17 Sat 5/18 10:10 AM 9:30 AM

Grayson W 21 Sat 5/18 10:50 AM 10:10 AM

Gretel V 11 Sat 5/18 8:50 AM 8:20 AM

Gunner W 14 Sat 5/18 9:40 AM 9:00 AM



 

Rider Round-Up ACTUAL Suggested
Frist Name Heat Day Ride Time Arrival Time

Hannah Z  24 Sat 5/18 11:20 AM 10:40 AM

Harper W 16 Sat 5/18 10:00 AM 9:20 AM

Haven P 29 Sat 5/18 1:20 PM 12:40 PM

Hayden S 27 Sat 5/18 1:00 PM 12:20 PM

Holden S 26 Sat 5/18 12:50 PM 12:10 PM

Hunter A 22 Sat 5/18 11:00 AM 10:20 AM

Hunter D 5 Fri 5/17 5:20 PM - Quite 4:50 PM

Isabel G 14 Sat 5/18 9:40 AM 9:00 AM

Isabella S "Bella" 23 Sat 5/18 11:10 AM 10:30 AM

Jackson H 24 Sat 5/18 11:20 AM 10:40 AM

Jade N 23 Sat 5/18 11:10 AM 10:30 AM

Jason C 10 Fri 5/17 6:30 PM 5:40 PM

Jayma "Jay" A 14 Sat 5/18 9:40 AM 9:00 AM

JJ N 11 Sat 5/18 8:50 AM 8:20 AM

Jonathan K 2 Fri 5/17 4:50 PM - Quite 4:20 PM

Joseph F 8 Fri 5/17 6:10 PM 5:30 PM

Joshua S 19 Sat 5/18 10:30 AM 9:50 AM

Julia B 5 Fri 5/17 5:20 PM - Quite 4:50 PM

Kate A 19 Sat 5/18 10:30 AM 9:50 AM

Kaveh K 28 Sat 5/18 1:10 PM 12:30 PM

Kemett D 22 Sat 5/18 11:00 AM 10:20 AM

Lauren A 25 Sat 5/18 12:30 PM 11:40 AM

Leah A 20 Sat 5/18 10:40 AM 10:00 AM

Liam D 12 Sat 5/18 9:20 AM 8:40 AM

Liam W 2 Fri 5/17 4:50 PM - Quite 4:20 PM

Lincoln C 29 Sat 5/18 1:20 PM 12:40 PM

Mabel D 18 Sat 5/18 10:20 AM 9:40 AM

Madelyn S 20 Sat 5/18 10:40 AM 10:00 AM

Maeve G 13 Sat 5/18 9:30 AM 8:50 AM

Matthew D 4 Fri 5/17 5:10 PM - Quite 4:40 PM

Matthew T 2 Fri 5/17 4:50 PM - Quite 4:20 PM

Maya B 23 Sat 5/18 11:10 AM 10:30 AM

Michael D 1 Fri 5/17 4:30 PM - Quite 4:00 PM

Miller P 22 Sat 5/18 11:00 AM 10:20 AM

Nick Z 1 Fri 5/17 4:30 PM - Quite 4:00 PM

Noah D 10 Fri 5/17 6:30 PM 5:40 PM

Oscar A 23 Sat 5/18 11:10 AM 10:30 AM

Pearce S 7 Fri 5/17 6:00 PM 5:15 PM

Pearl V 29 Sat 5/18 1:20 PM 12:40 PM

Percy K 18 Sat 5/18 10:20 AM 9:40 AM

Preston L 16 Sat 5/18 10:00 AM 9:20 AM



 
 

Actual Schedule of Riders Sorted by Heat 
Friday 

 

Rider Round-Up ACTUAL Suggested
Frist Name Heat Day Ride Time Arrival Time

Reina G 12 Sat 5/18 9:20 AM 8:40 AM

Ryan B 18 Sat 5/18 10:20 AM 9:40 AM

Ryan W 7 Fri 5/17 6:00 PM 5:15 PM

Ryker P 5 Fri 5/17 5:20 PM - Quite 4:50 PM

Shawn S 27 Sat 5/18 1:00 PM 12:20 PM

Tanner D 4 Fri 5/17 5:10 PM - Quite 4:40 PM

Timothy "Hao" W 22 Sat 5/18 11:00 AM 10:20 AM

Tonia K 17 Sat 5/18 10:10 AM 9:30 AM

Trent S 15 Sat 5/18 9:50 AM 9:10 AM

Tripp C 26 Sat 5/18 12:50 PM 12:10 PM

Tyler E "Ty" 28 Sat 5/18 1:10 PM 12:30 PM

Tyler N 13 Sat 5/18 9:30 AM 8:50 AM

Vivi F 30 Sat 5/18 1:30 PM 12:50 PM

Vivienne R 21 Sat 5/18 10:50 AM 10:10 AM

Zack P 8 Fri 5/17 6:10 PM 5:30 PM

Rider Round-Up ACTUAL Suggested
Frist Name Heat Day Ride Time Arrival Time

Michael D 1 Fri 5/17 4:30 PM - Quite 4:00 PM
Nick Z 1 Fri 5/17 4:30 PM - Quite 4:00 PM

Liam W 2 Fri 5/17 4:50 PM - Quite 4:20 PM
Matthew T 2 Fri 5/17 4:50 PM - Quite 4:20 PM
Jonathan K 2 Fri 5/17 4:50 PM - Quite 4:20 PM

Bella  L 3 Fri 5/17 5:00 PM - Quite 4:30 PM
Amber B 3 Fri 5/17 5:00 PM - Quite 4:30 PM
Carter P 3 Fri 5/17 5:00 PM - Quite 4:30 PM

Tanner D 4 Fri 5/17 5:10 PM - Quite 4:40 PM
Charlie K 4 Fri 5/17 5:10 PM - Quite 4:40 PM
Matthew D 4 Fri 5/17 5:10 PM - Quite 4:40 PM

Julia B 5 Fri 5/17 5:20 PM - Quite 4:50 PM
Hunter D 5 Fri 5/17 5:20 PM - Quite 4:50 PM
Ryker P 5 Fri 5/17 5:20 PM - Quite 4:50 PM



 
Friday - continued 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rider Round-Up ACTUAL Suggested
Frist Name Heat Day Ride Time Arrival Time

Annabella S 6 Fri 5/17 5:45 PM 5:00 PM
Bella D 6 Fri 5/17 5:45 PM 5:00 PM
Connor F 6 Fri 5/17 5:45 PM 5:00 PM
Cristina S 6 Fri 5/17 5:45 PM 5:00 PM

Pearce S 7 Fri 5/17 6:00 PM 5:15 PM
Ryan W 7 Fri 5/17 6:00 PM 5:15 PM
Galia M 7 Fri 5/17 6:00 PM 5:15 PM
Gianna M 7 Fri 5/17 6:00 PM 5:15 PM

Aidan E 8 Fri 5/17 6:10 PM 5:30 PM
Clark R 8 Fri 5/17 6:10 PM 5:30 PM
Joseph F 8 Fri 5/17 6:10 PM 5:30 PM
Zack P 8 Fri 5/17 6:10 PM 5:30 PM

Emma T 9 Fri 5/17 6:20 PM 5:40 PM
Eden B 9 Fri 5/17 6:20 PM 5:40 PM
Ashley R 9 Fri 5/17 6:20 PM 5:40 PM

Ayana J 10 Fri 5/17 6:30 PM 5:40 PM
Blake B 10 Fri 5/17 6:30 PM 5:40 PM
Brandon N 10 Fri 5/17 6:30 PM 5:40 PM
Brandon R 10 Fri 5/17 6:30 PM 5:40 PM
Jason C 10 Fri 5/17 6:30 PM 5:40 PM
Noah D 10 Fri 5/17 6:30 PM 5:40 PM



Saturday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rider Round-Up ACTUAL Suggested
Frist Name Heat Day Ride Time Arrival Time

Anna B 11 Sat 5/18 8:50 AM 8:20 AM
Anwyn "Wynnie" H 11 Sat 5/18 8:50 AM 8:20 AM
Gretel V 11 Sat 5/18 8:50 AM 8:20 AM
JJ N 11 Sat 5/18 8:50 AM 8:20 AM

Alexis R 12 Sat 5/18 9:20 AM 8:40 AM
Reina G 12 Sat 5/18 9:20 AM 8:40 AM
Alan R 12 Sat 5/18 9:20 AM 8:40 AM
Liam D 12 Sat 5/18 9:20 AM 8:40 AM

Eli D 13 Sat 5/18 9:30 AM 8:50 AM
Tyler N 13 Sat 5/18 9:30 AM 8:50 AM
Maeve G 13 Sat 5/18 9:30 AM 8:50 AM
Esther L 13 Sat 5/18 9:30 AM 8:50 AM

Gunner W 14 Sat 5/18 9:40 AM 9:00 AM
"Austin" Stephen M 14 Sat 5/18 9:40 AM 9:00 AM
Isabel G 14 Sat 5/18 9:40 AM 9:00 AM
Jayma "Jay" A 14 Sat 5/18 9:40 AM 9:00 AM

Ariana C 15 Sat 5/18 9:50 AM 9:10 AM
Dorothy D 15 Sat 5/18 9:50 AM 9:10 AM
Aleksey G 15 Sat 5/18 9:50 AM 9:10 AM
Trent S 15 Sat 5/18 9:50 AM 9:10 AM

Harper W 16 Sat 5/18 10:00 AM 9:20 AM
Brooklyn P 16 Sat 5/18 10:00 AM 9:20 AM
Danny G 16 Sat 5/18 10:00 AM 9:20 AM
Preston L 16 Sat 5/18 10:00 AM 9:20 AM



Saturday - continued 

 
 
 
 

Rider Round-Up ACTUAL Suggested
Frist Name Heat Day Ride Time Arrival Time

Anita K 17 Sat 5/18 10:10 AM 9:30 AM
Tonia K 17 Sat 5/18 10:10 AM 9:30 AM
Agustin G "Gus" 17 Sat 5/18 10:10 AM 9:30 AM
Gloria K 17 Sat 5/18 10:10 AM 9:30 AM

Percy K 18 Sat 5/18 10:20 AM 9:40 AM
Ryan B 18 Sat 5/18 10:20 AM 9:40 AM
Mabel D 18 Sat 5/18 10:20 AM 9:40 AM
Breda L 18 Sat 5/18 10:20 AM 9:40 AM

Joshua S 19 Sat 5/18 10:30 AM 9:50 AM
Elena Ch 19 Sat 5/18 10:30 AM 9:50 AM
Kate A 19 Sat 5/18 10:30 AM 9:50 AM
Abi M 19 Sat 5/18 10:30 AM 9:50 AM

Gabriel N 20 Sat 5/18 10:40 AM 10:00 AM
Ellie S 20 Sat 5/18 10:40 AM 10:00 AM
Madelyn S 20 Sat 5/18 10:40 AM 10:00 AM
Leah A 20 Sat 5/18 10:40 AM 10:00 AM

Grayson W 21 Sat 5/18 10:50 AM 10:10 AM
Vivienne R 21 Sat 5/18 10:50 AM 10:10 AM
ElizabethB 21 Sat 5/18 10:50 AM 10:10 AM
Elia B 21 Sat 5/18 10:50 AM 10:10 AM

Miller P 22 Sat 5/18 11:00 AM 10:20 AM
Kemett D- NP 22 Sat 5/18 11:00 AM 10:20 AM
Hunter A 22 Sat 5/18 11:00 AM 10:20 AM
Timothy "Hao" W 22 Sat 5/18 11:00 AM 10:20 AM

Maya B 23 Sat 5/18 11:10 AM 10:30 AM
Isabella S "Bella" 23 Sat 5/18 11:10 AM 10:30 AM
Jade N 23 Sat 5/18 11:10 AM 10:30 AM
Oscar A 23 Sat 5/18 11:10 AM 10:30 AM

Hannah Z  24 Sat 5/18 11:20 AM 10:40 AM
Brenden W 24 Sat 5/18 11:20 AM 10:40 AM
Boyd H 24 Sat 5/18 11:20 AM 10:40 AM
Jackson H 24 Sat 5/18 11:20 AM 10:40 AM



Saturday - continued 

 

Rider Round-Up ACTUAL Suggested
Frist Name Heat Day Ride Time Arrival Time

Emma S 25 Sat 5/18 12:30 PM 11:40 AM
Evan G 25 Sat 5/18 12:30 PM 11:40 AM
Lauren A 25 Sat 5/18 12:30 PM 11:40 AM
Elin P 25 Sat 5/18 12:30 PM 11:40 AM

Tripp C 26 Sat 5/18 12:50 PM 12:10 PM
Camila G 26 Sat 5/18 12:50 PM 12:10 PM
Elena G 26 Sat 5/18 12:50 PM 12:10 PM
Holden S 26 Sat 5/18 12:50 PM 12:10 PM

Hayden S 27 Sat 5/18 1:00 PM 12:20 PM
Ava Z 27 Sat 5/18 1:00 PM 12:20 PM
Crawford H 27 Sat 5/18 1:00 PM 12:20 PM
Shawn S 27 Sat 5/18 1:00 PM 12:20 PM

Tyler E "Ty" 28 Sat 5/18 1:10 PM 12:30 PM
Bowen B 28 Sat 5/18 1:10 PM 12:30 PM
Barrett B 28 Sat 5/18 1:10 PM 12:30 PM
Kaveh K 28 Sat 5/18 1:10 PM 12:30 PM

Eloise C 29 Sat 5/18 1:20 PM 12:40 PM
Pearl V 29 Sat 5/18 1:20 PM 12:40 PM
Lincoln C 29 Sat 5/18 1:20 PM 12:40 PM
Haven P 29 Sat 5/18 1:20 PM 12:40 PM

Catherine C 30 Sat 5/18 1:30 PM 12:50 PM
Adrian M 30 Sat 5/18 1:30 PM 12:50 PM
AJ M 30 Sat 5/18 1:30 PM 12:50 PM
Vivi F 30 Sat 5/18 1:30 PM 12:50 PM


